$215,000 - 32 Nw Cape Dr Apt B, FORT WALTON BEACH

MLS® #949686

$215,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,116 sqft
Attached Single Unit on 0.00 Acres

CAPE CASA T/H, FORT WALTON BEACH, FL

*** Seller is offering $5,000.00 in seller
concessions*** Welcome to your furnished
peaceful retreat less than a mile away from the
shimmering waters of Fort Walton Beach! This
charming 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom townhouse,
located at 32 Cape Dr Apt B, offers a serene
sanctuary with convenient access to Eglin AFB
and Hurlburt Field.Nestled in a tranquil
neighborhood, this home provides the perfect
balance of seclusion and accessibility. Step
inside to discover a spacious layout designed
to accommodate your lifestyle effortlessly. The
expansive backyard invites you to enjoy
outdoor gatherings, gardening, or simply
basking in the Florida sunshine.ldeal for
first-time homeowners or savvy investors, this
property promises ample space and potential.
Imagine the possibilities as you envision
making this your starter home or expanding
your investment portfolio.

Key features include a 2022 roof, 2018 water
heater, and a 2018 HVAC system, ensuring
comfort and peace of mind for years to come.

Don't miss out on this opportunity! Schedule
your private showing today to experience the
tranquility and charm of 32 Cape Dr Apt B
firsthand.

Built in 1982

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

949686

$215,000

2

2.00

2

1,116

0.00

1982

Attached Single Unit
Attached Single Unit
Townhouse

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Utilities
Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling

# of Stories
Exterior

Exterior

32 Nw Cape Dr Apt B
Fort Walton Beach
CAPE CASA T/H

FORT WALTON BEACH
OKALOOSA

FL

32548

Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV
Cable Available

Community, Private

Floor Hardwood, Furnished - All, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Range Hood, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker,
Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer, Oven:Self Cleaning,
Refrigerator

Heat: Central Electric
A/C: Central Electric
2

Roof Dimensional Shingle, Roof Pitched, Siding Brick All, Siding Wood,
Trim Wood



Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Privacy, Patio Open
Roof Roof Dimensional Shingle, Roof Pitched

School Information

Elementary EDWINS
Middle BRUNER
High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

Zoning Residential Single Family, City
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office ERA American Real Estate
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